Tasinabilir Ssd Diskler

v |

1TB

1TB

2TB

Uriin

KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000/1000G
1050/1000MB/s (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s
SXS2000/1000G (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000/2000G
1050/1000MB/s

Adata SC610 2TB Harici SSD USB3.2 Gen2

2TB

Maksimum 550/500MBPS

KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s
SXS2000/2000G (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

500GB KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s

1TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

SXS2000/500G (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000R/1000G
1050/1000MB/s RED (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000R/1000GA
BOC 1050/1000MB/s KIRMIZI

KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000/1000GA BOC
1050/1000MB/s

KINGSTON USB3.2 SXS1000R/2000G
1050/1000MB/s RED (USB-C KABLO DAHIL)

KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000R/2000GA
BOC 1050/1000MB/s KIRMIZI

KINGSTON USB3.2 GEN2 SXS1000/2000GA BOC
1050/1000MB/s

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Adata

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

76,22 USD

89,61 USD

116,39
usb

125,66
usb

149,35
usb

57,68 USD

70,04 USD

83,43 USD

83,43 USD

108,15
usb

132,87
usb

132,87
usb



4TB KINGSTON USB3.2 2000/2000MB/s Kingston 0 277,07

SXS2000/4000G (USB-C KABLO DAHIL) usb



